Route Stop Locations

Route Number: TRE-002P Bus:

Route Description: TRAILWOODS PM Driver:

Time: 32:47 Anchor:

Distance: 8.85 Updated: Sep 09, 2021 1:05 PM
Time Stop Pickup Dropoff
3:10 pm Trailwoods Elementary

3:27 pm (1) Trailwoods Elementary 71 0
3:30 pm (2) NEWTON AVE @ E 11TH ST 0 5
3:31 pm (3) NEWTON AVE @ E 9TH ST 0

3:32 pm (4) NEWTON AVE @ E 7TH ST 0 12
3:35 pm (5) E7TH ST @ CAMBRIDGE AVE 0 3
3:36 pm (6) ROBERTS ST @ NEWTON AVE 0 5
3:38 pm (7) FULLER AVE @ E 7TH ST 0 7
3:39 pm (8) FULLER AVE @ E 9TH ST 0 7
3:41 pm (9) FREMONT AVE @ E 10TH ST 0 4
3:44 pm (10) E 16TH TERR @ WHITE AVE 0 10
3:47 pm (11) E 15TH TERR @ WHITE AVE 0 6
3:49 pm (12) OAKLEY AVE @ E 16TH ST 0 1
3:50 pm (13) TOPPING AVE @ E 17TH ST 0 7
3:53 pm (14) WHEELING AVE @ PARK TOWER DR 0 1
3:59 pm MERSINGTON AVE @ E 33RD ST 0 0

9/10/2021 12:36 PM

TRE-002P

1/6



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: TRE-003P Bus:

Route Description: TRAILWOODS PM Driver:

Time: 16:23 Anchor:

Distance: 2.03 Updated: Sep 09, 2021 1:08 PM
Time Stop Pickup Dropoff
3:10 pm Trailwoods Elementary

3:27 pm (1) Trailwoods Elementary 73 0
3:28 pm (2) FULLER AVE @ E 18TH ST 0 4
3:29 pm (3) E 18TH ST @ NEWTON AVE 0 5
3:30 pm (4) E 18TH ST @ CAMBRIDGE AVE 0 19
3:34 pm (5) E17TH ST @ CORRINGTON AVE 0 1
3:36 pm (6) E17TH ST @ EWING AVE 0 17
3:38 pm (7) EWING AVE @ E 16TH TERR 0 8
3:40 pm (8) EWING AVE @ E 14TH ST 0 10
3:42 pm (9) E 12TH TERR @ WINCHESTER AVE 0 9

9/10/2021 12:36 PM

TRE-003P

2/6



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: TRE-004P Bus: 75

Route Description: TRAILWOODS PM Driver:

Time: 9:18 Anchor: TRAIL

Distance: 1.44 Updated: Sep 03, 2021 7:58 AM

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff
3:10 pm Trailwoods Elementary

3:27 pm (1) Trailwoods Elementary 47 0

3:29 pm (2) BENNINGTON AVE @ E 12TH TERR 0 24

3:34 pm (3) BRISTOL AVE @ E 16TH TERR 0 23

9/10/2021 12:36 PM TRE-004P 3/6



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: TRE-005P Bus: 69

Route Description: TRAILWOODS PM Driver:

Time: 0:00 Anchor: TRAIL

Distance: 0 Updated: Sep 09, 2021 1:06 PM

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff
9/10/2021 12:36 PM TRE-005P 4/6



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: TRE-006P Bus: 57

Route Description: TRAILWOODS PM Driver:

Time: 0:00 Anchor: TRAIL

Distance: 0 Updated: Sep 09, 2021 1:03 PM

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff
9/10/2021 12:36 PM TRE-006P 5/6



Route Number: TRE-007P Bus:
Route Description: TRAILWOODS PM

Time: 26:36

Distance: 8.55

Route Stop Locations

Driver:
Anchor:
Updated: Sep 09, 2021 4:38 PM

Time

:10 pm
127 pm
129 pm
:30 pm
:33 pm
:35 pm
:36 pm
143 pm
149 pm
3:53 pm

W W wwwwuwww

Stop
Trailwoods Elementary

(1) Trailwoods Elementary

(2) E 16TH TERR @ FREMONT AVE
(3) FREMONT AVE @ E 15TH TERR
(4) FREMONT AVE @ E 14TH ST

(5) FULLER AVE @ PEERY AVE

(6) BENNINGTON AVE @ E 12TH ST
(7) E 23RD ST @ BROOKLYN AVE
(8) E 33RD ST @ MERSINGTON AVE
(9) E 38TH ST @ CHESTNUT AVE

Pickup

Ul
N

O O OO o o o o

Dropoff

9/10/2021 12:36 PM

TRE-007P

6/6



